NMpmeHMMOCTb 3aN4YacTu K asTomobunam

Mpoussogutenn

HONDA ACCORD VIII (CU) 2.0 i

HONDA ACCORD VIII (CU) 2.2 i-DTEC

HONDA ACCORD VIII (CU) 2.2 i-DTEC

HONDA ACCORD VIl yHuBepcan 2.0 i

HONDA ACCORD VIII yHuBepcan 2.2 i-
DTEC

HONDA ACCORD VIII yHuBepcan 2.2 i-
DTEC

Mop

07.2008 -
06.2015

07.2008 -
06.2015

07.2008 -
06.2015

07.2008 - .

07.2008 - .

07.2008 - .

kB

115

110

132

115

110

132

Kopg
aBuraTtensi

R20A3

N22B1

N22B2

R20A3

N22B1

N22B2

N.C.

156

150

180

156

150

180

KyO.
cMm

1997

2199

2199

1997

2199

2199

Bug c6opku

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan



